TOUCAN Indoors 2025: Results
Team

Non-compound

PI. Club Score Hits Golds
1 Nottingham Uni 2286 240 145
Louisa Piper 587 60 48
Mohammed Ismael Ahmed 571 60 36
Tristan Mok 567 60 30
Hannah Evans 561 60 31
2 Oxford Uni 2261 240 133
Ecaterina Pogorenii 577 60 40
Yanyijie Zhou 575 60 39
Emma Howes 561 60 27
Feiyang Shi 548 60 27
3 Birmingham Uni 2220 240 107
Megan Costall 575 60 38
Thomas Greenwood 552 60 24
Kian Watkins 548 60 23
Alex Kendrew 545 60 22
4 Warwick Uni 2220 240 94
Rohit Ravichandran 570 60 32
Sam Nicholls 560 60 23
Alessio Cocciolo 548 60 21
Imogen Bartin 542 60 18
5 Loughborough Uni 2209 240 98
Conor Nolan 572 60 35
Florence Levitt 550 60 25
Hari Patel 546 60 20
Daniel Leonard 541 60 18
6 Leicester Uni 2165 240 79
Alice Haskell 566 60 30
Abdullah Zaman 548 60 19
Sam Prettyman 526 60 14
Xin Liu 525 60 16
7 Coventry Uni 2089 240 86
Callum Piggot 585 60 45
Paul Collins 538 60 20



TOUCAN Indoors 2025: Results

Adora Chan 508 60 13
Jini Park 458 60 8
8 Northampton Uni 1962 239 55
Abi Speltinckx 543 60 21
Josh Gordon 531 60 18
Ahmed Zidan 493 60 11
Joelyn Han 395 59 5
Novice
PI. Club Score Hits Golds
1 Loughborough Uni 2094 240 61
Daniel Leonard 541 60 18
Joshua Cook 532 60 18
Yuyun Zhang 515 60 14
Seo Jin Lee 506 60 11
2 Nottingham Uni 2017 240 43
Jess Wrona 528 60 20
Fraser Street 512 60 8
Jacob Villegas 497 60
Nathaniel Paice 480 60
3 Warwick Uni 1928 239 41
Imogen Bartin 542 60 18
Matthew Rush 529 60 15
Jake Woolley 473 59 7
Abbigail Myers 384 60 1
4 Birmingham Uni 1920 239 37
Wiebke von Abel 503 60 11
Thomas Farrington 488 60 9
Tamara Euillet 470 60 10
Josuf Hyseni 459 59 7
5 Leicester Uni 1832 239 28
Zamin Abbas 466 60 8
Alec McCrea 460 59
Kirsten Duthie 459 60 8
Charlie Blott 447 60
6 Cambridge Uni 1823 240 22
Amy Hill 476 60 7
Jordan Lim 462 60 3



TOUCAN Indoors 2025: Results

Joan Nuniez Corbacho 450

Kai Sun

De Montfort Uni
Gabrielle Micallef
Yvonne Abhlijah
Amelia McQueen
Leen Sawaf
Coventry Uni
Jini Park

Chui Yiu Ting
Damian Dlugosz

Aleks Homer

435
1817
519
483
408
407
1678
458
458
440
322

60
60
238
60
60
59
59
239
60
60
60
59

35
15

[ee)

N N



