

TOUCAN Indoors 2025: Results

Team

Non-compound

Pl.	Club	Score	Hits	Gold
1	Nottingham Uni	2286	240	145
	Louisa Piper	587	60	48
	Mohammed Ismael Ahmed	571	60	36
	Tristan Mok	567	60	30
	Hannah Evans	561	60	31
2	Oxford Uni	2261	240	133
	Ecaterina Pogoreni	577	60	40
	Yanyijie Zhou	575	60	39
	Emma Howes	561	60	27
	Feiyang Shi	548	60	27
3	Birmingham Uni	2220	240	107
	Megan Costall	575	60	38
	Thomas Greenwood	552	60	24
	Kian Watkins	548	60	23
	Alex Kendrew	545	60	22
4	Warwick Uni	2220	240	94
	Rohit Ravichandran	570	60	32
	Sam Nicholls	560	60	23
	Alessio Coccio	548	60	21
	Imogen Bartin	542	60	18
5	Loughborough Uni	2209	240	98
	Conor Nolan	572	60	35
	Florence Levitt	550	60	25
	Hari Patel	546	60	20
	Daniel Leonard	541	60	18
6	Leicester Uni	2165	240	79
	Alice Haskell	566	60	30
	Abdullah Zaman	548	60	19
	Sam Prettyman	526	60	14
	Xin Liu	525	60	16
7	Coventry Uni	2089	240	86
	Callum Piggot	585	60	45
	Paul Collins	538	60	20

TOUCAN Indoors 2025: Results

	Adora Chan	508	60	13
	Jini Park	458	60	8
8	Northampton Uni	1962	239	55
	Abi Speltinckx	543	60	21
	Josh Gordon	531	60	18
	Ahmed Zidan	493	60	11
	Joelyn Han	395	59	5

Novice

Pl.	Club	Score	Hits	Golds
1	Loughborough Uni	2094	240	61
	Daniel Leonard	541	60	18
	Josh Cook	532	60	18
	Yuyun Zhang	515	60	14
	Seo Jin Lee	506	60	11
2	Nottingham Uni	2017	240	43
	Jess Wrona	528	60	20
	Fraser Street	512	60	8
	Jacob Villegas	497	60	8
	Nathaniel Paice	480	60	7
3	Warwick Uni	1928	239	41
	Imogen Bartin	542	60	18
	Matthew Rush	529	60	15
	Jake Woolley	473	59	7
	Abbigail Myers	384	60	1
4	Birmingham Uni	1920	239	37
	Wiebke von Abel	503	60	11
	Thomas Farrington	488	60	9
	Tamara Euillet	470	60	10
	Josuf Hyseni	459	59	7
5	Leicester Uni	1832	239	28
	Zamin Abbas	466	60	8
	Alec McCrea	460	59	7
	Kirsten Duthie	459	60	8
	Charlie Blott	447	60	5
6	Cambridge Uni	1823	240	22
	Amy Hill	476	60	7
	Jordan Lim	462	60	3

TOUCAN Indoors 2025: Results

	Joan Nuñez Corbacho	450	60	7
	Kai Sun	435	60	5
7	De Montfort Uni	1817	238	35
	Gabrielle Micallef	519	60	15
	Yvonne Ahlijah	483	60	7
	Amelia McQueen	408	59	5
	Leen Sawaf	407	59	8
8	Coventry Uni	1678	239	20
	Jini Park	458	60	8
	Chui Yiu Ting	458	60	7
	Damian Dlugosz	440	60	4
	Aleks Homer	322	59	1